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6103 | R627775 ) APAR_I,C,JQ/GONZALEZ 8443 SE ,,88TH AVENUE “PORTLAND, OR
1/20/06 | R540751 CUIVYI ‘wu 6941 SE 81STPLACE PORTLAND, OR
1 4/19/06  R542131 PEIRU CHEN 12620 SE CLINTON COURT PORTLAND, OR
5/19/06 | R221811 THANH HOANG 6531 SE 87TH AVENUE PORTLAND, OR
1/11/06 | R217143 SANJANE E CEESAY 10438 SE HAROLD STREET PORTLAND, OR
1/25/06  R547607 COLIN MCCARTNEY 9319 N HAVEN STREET 'PORTLAND, OR
5/30/06 = R547608 PAMELA  MORGAN 9313 N HAVEN PORTLAND, OR
16/9/06  R155323 ESSIEM JACKSON 7029 NE 6THAV PORTLAND, OR
2/6/06 | R158181 JOHNC MAGEE 4832 SE TENINODRIVE ~ PORTLAND, OR
3/13/06 = R547606 VERAM. LEWIS 9325 N HAVENAVENUE  PORTLAND, OR
4/20/06 | R547598 MARCIA ~ [KNUTSON 9435 N HAVEN AVENUE PORTLAND, OR
1/27/06 | R547599 MEGAN ' DERRICK 9420 N HAVENAV PORTLAND, OR
3/1/06 = R547600 SHAWN M. HART 9423 N HAVEN AVENUE PORTLAND, OR
 3/13/06  R547604 THOMAS 'MACHEN 9337 N HAVEN AVENUE PORTLAND, OR
3/6/06  R547605 SALVADOR GONZALEZ 9331 N HAVENAVENUE  PORTLAND, OR
12/29/06 = R269624 THUY LINH DINH , 6501 SE 84TH AVE , ~ PORTLAND, OR
3/30/06  R533155 HASIBA 'SMAJLOVIC 4514 SE 74TH AVENUE | PORTLAND, OR
 2/14/06  R576802 KYUNG Y TURNER 6818 N NASHTONSTREET  PORTLAND, OR
1/27/06 | R577550 YONG QIANG YE 12627 SE BOISE STREET ' PORTLAND, OR
~ 1/30/06  R278172 KHEN ~ NGOAN 12619 SE BOISE STREET 'PORTLAND, OR
11/20/06  R144677 THO! VAN LE 6106 SE MALDEN STREET  PORTLAND, OR
1/20/06 = R556545 PETER V PHAN 6635 SE 93RDAVENUE  PORTLAND, OR
 2/2/06  R137224 RHONDA WEEKLEY 8955 N EXETER AVENUE ~ PORTLAND, OR
1/20/06  R537094 QINGYI CHEN 7127 SE BOISE STREET  PORTLAND, OR
 1/25/06  R547558 MARGARET PATTON. 9639 N HAVENAVENUE  PORTLAND, OR
1/30/06 = R547548 COLLEEN S. DUNCAN 5023 N CECELIASTREET  PORTLAND, OR
 2/3/06  R541181 DENNIS SKORO 7001 SE BOISE STREET PORTLAND, OR
7/15/06 | R577020 TOMMY G NIMO 10458 SE HAROLD STREET PORTLAND, OR
~ 7/15/06  R577021 YURI N ~ SASHKOV 10457 SE ELLIS STREET ~ PORTLAND, OR
 7/15/06  R577022 CAMILLA KOELLING 10461 SE ELLIS STREET ~ PORTLAND, OR
12/29/06  R577023 AN ~ NGUYEN 10465 SE ELLIS STREET PORTLAND, OR
~2/9/06  R278172 THU NGUYET T ONG 12635 SE BOISE STREET PORTLAND, OR
2/15/06  R538593 SCOTTA  SCHWAB 8012 N HURST AVENUE PORTLAND, OR
2/17/06  R552390 HAI DUY Vo 7420 SE 64TH AVENUE PORTLAND, OR
3/1/06 = R539641 ALYSSON PROBST 9032 N RICHMOND AVENUE  PORTLAND, OR
3/7/06 | R566963 GEN RONG CHEN 6403 SE 84TH AVENUE PORTLAND, OR
3/10/06 = R566965 JUN LIANG ZHANG 6409 SE 84TH AVENUE PORTLAND, OR
4/25/06  R535172 ALEX WYANT BADCOCK 8206 SE 64TH AVENUE PORTLAND, OR
3/2/06  R158036 DEE A  KENNEDY 5109 SE MALDEN DRIVE PORTLAND, OR
3/13/06 = R575379 MARTY POWELSON 6714 SE 69TH AVENUE PORTLAND, OR
3/16/06 = R151741 ROBERT A. 'BLANKENSTEIN JR. 6810 N. NASHTON PORTLAND, OR
3/16/06  R160063 JANETTE ~ ATKINS 1411 N KILPATRICK STREET  PORTLAND, OR
3/17/06  R547576 NICK NGUYEN 9636 N HAVEN AVENUE ~ PORTLAND, OR
12/29/06 =~ R547740 LUKE 'COFFEE 4815 N MCCOY COURT PORTLAND, OR
 12/29/06  R547741 NAKIA FOX 4819 N MCCOY COURT PORTLAND, OR
12/29/06  R547742 JAWNTE 'CRAWFORD 4823 N MCCOY COURT 'PORTLAND, OR
12/29/06  R547743 DEBORAH JOHNSON 8920 N  FISKE AVENUE 'PORTLAND, OR
9/24/06  R547744 MARVIN HILL 8924 N  FISKE AVENUE 'PORTLAND, OR |
12/19/06 ~ R547745 JOYCELYN 'MORELAND 8928 N  FISKE AVENUE 'PORTLAND, OR
9/24/06  R547746 MELISSA BUXTON 8934 N FISKE AVENUE 'PORTLAND, OR
10/20/06 = R547747 AMBER 'BLACKSHER 8940 N  FISKE AVENUE 'PORTLAND, OR
3/20/06 = R540933 PATTI LEWIS 4067 N COMMERCIAL AVE 'PORTLAND, OR
3/27/06  R577548 MICHAEL 'WALKER 12623 SE BOISE STREET 'PORTLAND, OR



Resolution - 2006 LTA Approval

36503

EXHIBIT A

Page 2

3/24/06

3/29/06

6/30/06
4/14/06
~ 4/17/08
6/30/06
12/29/06
7/1/06
4/20/06
5/30/06
4/28/06
4/20/06
4/27/06
12/29/06
~ 5/4/06
12/29/06
5/8/06
6/5/06

 6/30/06
5/26/06

~ 5/30/06
5/25/06

5/13/06

5/13/06

5/8/06
6/16/06

6/16/06
6/8/06
5/24/06
5/23/06
2/24/06
6/5/06
5/25/06
5/25/06
6/5/06
6/21/06
6/5/06
5/31/06
6/5/06
6/5/06
6/5/06
6/5/06

12/29/06

12/29/06
6/8/06
6/30/06
6/15/06
6/9/06
6/9/06

12/29/06
- R547732
12/29/06

12/29/06

6/30/06
6/30/06
7/30/06
6/30/06

R547615

R144676
R565735

R547569

R167756

R547718
R577018
R547691
R546159
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R547547
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R536058
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R558583
R107935
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R558111
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R531028
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- R144814
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R561086

YONG CHAO
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LANG
GEOFF

PHU HUY
PHUSI
NHAN SANH
DARYL

Uy
FERNANDO
ZHI WEI

ZIPING

BIF

'SEAN
SHAWN

ZHI WEI

JAY

RICHARD
DANIEL

ABHAY PRAKASH
RODOLFO
HANS

TUYEN NGOC

KRISTINE

ZH ,
KPETIKE

RODRIGO
MARTIN
SLOBODAH
STEPHANIE

MIKE

MICHAEL

ROB
'WENDY

TRAVIS
JOSHUA
JANE

MARK
LORENA
KOERT
MONIQUEA
ALEXANDER S

" MERRICK

MU

N HAVEN STREET

RODRIQUEZ TZINTZUN 6102 SE MALDEN STREET
BAKER 936 NE STAFFORD
~ NIEDERHAUSEN 95260 N HAVEN
GILLET o 8609 N NEWMAN
BLANCO-COLMENARES 4417 N HOUGHTON ST
SHARPY ' 10462 SE HAROLD
HINRICHS 4712 N MCCOYCT
KELLY 10165 N ZIEGLER
' SCHACHTNER 9222 N HAVEN
BIN MA 7412 SE  64TH AVENUE
SHEVTSOV 10337 SE LIEBE
MONNIN 5719 SE LEXINGTON
THONG 4904 SE 84TH AVENUE
wu 6416, SE 85TH AVENUE
PREVOST 4607 N HOUGHTON
'HOANG 7808 SE HENRY PLACE
DILKES 4424 N MCCOY
NGUYEN 4414 NE KILLINGSWORTH ST #3
CHAU 4414, NE KILLINGSWORTH ST. #2
CAO 4414, NE KILLINGSWORTH ST #4
GARDNER 4414 NE KILLINGSWORTH ST #9
BUU 4414 NE KILLINGSWORTH ST #12.
MADRID 4414 NE KILLINGSWORTH ST #14
ZHEN 3016 SE 129TH AVENUE
CHEN 6829 SE 67TH AVENUE
TAN 7825 SE HENRY
SKELDING 5015 N CECELIA
DOWNEY 7333 SE 46TH AVENUE
HUANG 13418, SE HAROLD
JACKSON 3916 NE 108THPL
ARMSTRONG 8537 N POLK

6645 SE 63RD
JEET 8914 N CURTIS AVE
MORALES 610 NE SUMNER ST
'SAUCIER 4414 NE KILLINGSWORTH ST#5
NGUYEN 4414 NE KILLINGSWORTH #6
THAYER 6532, SE HOLGATE BLVD ‘
ZHAO 8615 SE ISABELLACT
KETEVI 4414 NE KILLINGSWORTH #1
'RODRIGUEZ 4414 NE KILLINGSWORTH #7
LOPEZ 4414 NE KILLINGSWORTH ST #13
STEFANOVIC 47200 N MCCOY '
PETIX 4715 N HOUGHTON ST
'NGUYEN 6207 SE 84TH AVE
JONES 6002 N NEWARK ST
LABECK 777 NE 93RD AVE
MEYER 9949 N DECATURST
KERNEN 9721 N IRIS WAY
NOEM 8937 N DWIGHT AVE
'LANCASTER 8905 N DWIGHT AVE
MCINTOSH 8925 N DWIGHT AVE
ESPINOZA 6244 N ASTOR ST
BALKE 5723 SE LEXINGTON ST
MAJORS 4514 N NEWARK ST
WILLIAMS 1405 N KILPATRICK ST
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© 6/30/06

" DUPREE

. R547631 MICHELLE DL

6/22/06 = R557278 LIENG TAN LE
6/30/06 = R547697 JAMES MCCURDY
9/1/06 | R547695 GREG  BAKER ‘
6/30/06 | R547702 KARL HUTCHINSON
6/30/06  R547701 TREVOR ~ NOLLETTE
6/30/06  R547719 DANIEL JAMES GALVEZ
6/30/06 = R547694 DANIEL ADAMS
12/29/06 =~ R589681 TAMIKA JOHNSON
6/15/06 = R103314 JASON ALTMAN
6/14/06 = R158834 JUN CEN
5/12/06 = R269428 BONG THI NGUYEN
6/15/06 = R550116 'YING HUA HUANG
6/15/06  R550118 WEI HUA TAN ‘
6/7/06 | R137264 SHELLEY HERSHBERGER
6/19/06 | R144674 WILLIAM FEGLES
6/20/06 | R305171 JENNIFERNGOC  TRUONG
6/21/06  R547713 SHIROMANI ' NARAYAN

1 6/30/06  R201275 JIE QIN CHEN

~ 6/30/06  R56576 TROY SNYDER
6/30/06 = R577010 CAMILO MARTINEZ
6/28/06 = 577008 QUYNH VAN ~ NGUYEN
6/30/06 = R242327 IDELLA WILLIAMS

- 6/10/06 = R550955 HUNG GIANG
12/29/06 | R547847 JENNIFER LUPORI

 6/25/06  R201275 HAO X NGUYEN

1 6/30/06 = R545806 MARISA R DANLEY

 7/16/06  R224809 CYNTHIA A WILLIAMS

1 6/30/06  R201275 TAMARA FLEMING
6/30/06 = R550731 MORAYMA M MAKAY
10/6/06 = R582296 CUONG NGU
6/30/06 = R194292 YEN PHUONG TRAN
8/15/06 = R144669 YONG JIAN SONG
12/29/06 = R547720 LYNDE 'BROWN
12/29/06 = R547846 MIRANDA M FLANSBURG
6/30/06 = R547630 JEFF A PHILABAUM
6/30/06 = R201275 HEATHER A 'BATES
6/30/06  R201275 ZEBUION M BRITTSAN
5/14/06 | R540112 MANHONG ZHONG
12/29/06 = R547848 DEBRA GUZMAN
6/28/06  R575135 DAVID TRAN ;
8/15/06  R550156 PATRICIO E FIERRO-PAZMINO
7/8/06  R107293 RUI DA LIAO
10/13/06 = R214445 YAN DU
6/30/06 = R205561 TRUC THANH HA

12/29/06  R547698 KAO LIN 'SAECHAO
6/30/06  R576084 TUYEN TRAN
11/7/06 | R550155 GILBERT KIT 'CHONG
6/30/06 = R547585 STEPHANIE HUDSON
10/20/06 = R524203 JOSE H CHAVEZ
12/28/06  R566921 TERESA A CELLI
12/29/06 = R574071 XI RONG ou
8/15/06  R574839 JUDITH M. 'ANDERSON
8/15/06 = R575192 TRAN CHAU
10/16/06 = R586200 PAULINE ROSE WAIBEL
8/22/06  R541184 JINGHU su
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HAVEN
94TH AVE
'HOUGHTON
‘MC COY CT
'MC COY CT
'HOUGHTON ST
‘HOUGHTON ST
'MC COY CT
'HOUGHTON
~ WILLIAMS AVE
84TH AVE

TAGGART ST
SPRINGWATER
SPRINGWATER

CLARENDON AVE

MALDEN
93RD

'MCCOY CT
'HAROLD
'STAFFORD ST
KILLINGSWORTH

KILLINGSWORTH
CALVERT

'66TH AVENUE
NEWARK

HAROLD ST
POLK AVE
DELAWARE AVE
HAROLD
DWIGHT AVE
89TH AVE

92ND AVE
'MALDEN

MCCOY
NEWARK AVE

'HAVEN AVE
'HAROLD ST

HAROLD ST

86TH COURT
'NEWARK ST
84TH AVE
HARNEY ST
89TH AVE
'93RD AVE

WASCO
MCCOY CT
WASCO ST

‘HARNEY

NEWARK

CALVERT AVE
KILPATRICK ST
LAFAYETTE ST
‘BURRAGE

63RD

KILPATRICK ST
112TH AVENUE
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12/29/08 = R547855 WEDAD BELAY
12/29/06 | R542106 MIAO LING LUO

12/27/06 = R547850 LAURAA GONZALEZ
12/29/06 = R547854 SUNNY BOUNPHANH SOURIYAVONG

~ 6/30/06  R545992 GUO QIANG Yu

12/29/06 = R547696 CHRISTOPHERJ  OLIVER
9/25/06  R151204 MADELEINE ANDERSON-CLARK
9/1/06  R538087 JEFFREY JOSEPH  ROYER
8/30/06 = R547857 BENJAMIN BRAMEL
8/31/06  R551964 GUANG WEN o
9/5/06 | R137500 ANNETTE PORTER
12/29/06 = R547619 TROYT FRISON
9/30/06 | R587902 MARILYN SUE FOX
6/15/06 | R546949 CHIEU MANH DAM

12/29/06 = R575175 NERMIN RAMUSOVIC

1 9/22/06 | R311691 BETTY KEERINS
9/27/06 | R526989 GRETCHEN GLATTE
12/29/06 = R223460 OREET RANON
12/29/06 | R547553 DAVID LANGER
10/12/06 | R547579 CHRISTINAL. GARDNER
12/29/06 = R223583 JASON BARWIKOWSKI
12/29/06 = R547858 MARTHA AVILA
12/21/06 = R547862 KIDUS YARED
12/15/06 = R547856 BOYSIE ARMSTRONG
12/29/06 = R582776 DONNA M DUFF ‘
10/23/06 | R561112 CAZIM HRUSTANOVIC
10/25/06 | R242099 PAIGE ~ STANLEY '
110/25/06 . R577895 KEIM NGUYEN
10/25/06 = R575085 ROBERT SMITH

- 12/22/06  R590155 DEVIN CULBERTSON
10/30/06 = R183949 TRAM T NGOC TRUONG
10/30/06 = R582777 MILTON LOCKETT
12/29/06 = R547806 JM STRAUCH
12/29/06 = R590228 RICHARD ORMOND
11/7/06  R547861 CORY J HUDSON
11/14/06 = R565984 FELISE WELIN
11/14/06 = R297465 FRANK DADULLA
12/27/06 = R591124 BRENDAN GRIFFIN
12/29/06 = R578824 WILMA BORCHERDT

 12/29/06 = R565988 MICHAEL BAUDER
11/20/06 = R566890 PATRICK BERGQUIST
11/21/06 = R108045 CHI THI BICH NGUYEN
11/24/06 = R569889 KATHLEEN HAVELKA
11/24/06 = R574846 CHRISTOPHER 'HAVELKA

- 12/19/06  R547633 KATHRYN DIMOFF

~ 11/30/06  R541185 YUAN CHAO LIN

 12/12/06  R590232 REBECCA KADING
12/20/06 = R578819 MICHAEL ASHTON
12/19/06 | R582775 TOM NGUYEN
12/18/06 = R565987 JONATHON HUGHES
12/28/06 = R547584 TAN LE

12/19/06  R550117 TRANG T THAI

12/29/06 = R547849 ABEY 'WOLDEMEDHIN
12/21/06 = R547804 RAHEL 'YARED
12/22/06 ~ R577045 Y| WEN ‘CHEN
12/29/06 = R573321 SERGHEI 'BURAC

'WOOLSEY

N
7726 SE HENDERSON ST
4527 N  NEWARK ST
4503 N NEWARK ST
12517 SE STEELEST
4623 N HOUGHTON ST
6221 N  COLUMBIA WAY
9804 N VANHOUTEN
9335 N WOOLSEY
7932 SE ELLIS
9719 N ADRIATIC
5016 N NEWARK ST
4323 SE 79TH AVE
4422 SE 89TH AVE
4718 SE 80TH AVE
1172 NE MORTONST
5400 NE 30TH AVENUE
4138 N MONTANA
5042 N | CECELIA
4902 N CECELIAST
4040 N MONTANA
9339 N WOOLSEY
4510 N FESSENDEN
9331 N WOOLSEY
4616 NE 105TH AV
6512 SE 65THAVE
2724 N ARGYLE
6431, SE 74THAV
8840 N ENDICOTT
4040 N  MONTANA
6750 SE 77THAVE
4612 NE 105TH AVE
9509 N WOOLSEY
6708 N PITTSBURGH AV
9425 N  WOOLSEY AVENUE
3721-B SE 136TH AV
636 NE KILLINGSWORTH CT
6748 N PITTSBURG AVE
2726 SE 136THPL
3721 SE 136THAVE, UNITF
2730 N ARGYLE ST
6342 SE 86THAVE
5720 NE BEECH
5716 NE BEECH ST
9228 N HAVEN AVENUE
3440 SE 112TH AVENUE
6724 N PITTSBURG
2709 SE 137THAVE
46200 NE 105TH AVENUE
3721 SE 136TH AVE, #E
4923 N NEWARK STREET
7858 SE SPRINGWATER DRIVE
4533 N NEWARK ST
9516 N DWIGHT
5808 SE 97TH AVENUE
520 NE 91ST AVENUE
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- R582617
12/29/06

10/15/06

'R578820

R587901
R547807

 R547801

R145890

'R547860

R547805
R572940
R582297
R591127
R547865
R547852
R565986
R589922
R547587

R591129

R232238

BETH
ALISA

MARY ALICE
STEVEN
MICHAEL
JESSICA
JOSEPH
PANG
REBECCA

'DEAN
TINA

ROSALINDA

ALEJANDRA

'SHARON

CHERYL

JUD

LUZ ELENA

R547803
R547804

ELEANOR

DAVID

R591123

R526997

R118757
R582773

KIMBERLY
JENNIFER
KATHY

‘MARGARET EM

R578821

R578956
R572938

R549311
R547844

R547809

R547551

- R591121
12/29/06
12/29/06
12/29/06
' R526994

R590231
R590233
R590227

R183996
R591125
R590230
R590236
R567901
R526990
R586264
R547620
R589923
R591126
R547859
R572940
R547592

R590909

"TROUNG

JULIE
MARK
TRAVIS

BENITA

GEORGE
CHERYL

'RACHEL

MARC
JENNIFER

‘DOUGLAS

SHELLEY
KHONG

JAN
'GERALDINE

GABRIEL

MOHEB
BRITTA

MICHELLE

‘TAMARA

JUSTIN

HEATHER
'HORACE
ZARA

HEATHER

KELLI
EMILY D

JOHNSON

' DEWEESE

GEORGE
TRIEU

~ ADAMS

BUNN
VITELLARO
CHAN
BOONE
KOKE

 HARRIS :
BULAONG-HOUTCHENS

EUSTAQUIO

 HUFFMAN
GIRRES

WENDEL
LOPEZ GONZALES

~AVERY

RONDON
BEROVIC
ULRICH
TRAN
SELWAY

LOAN
 NEWHOUSE

NEUFELDT

HANSON

ANDREWS

'JOHNSON, SR
~ MC CARTHY

EPPINGA
WARD
FARRES
VARENAS
RATTERMAN

 LUONG

KLESZYNSKI
TERAZA

BREAZEAL

SALEIB

'NELSON
DOUGLAS
'SHREVE
'MCDONALD

KUDRAY

BLACK
TURAY

STRAUBE
NGUYEN

‘HULL
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79TH AVENUE
WOOLSEY AVENUE
DWIGHT AVE
TATHAVE
‘WOOLSEY AV
DWIGHT AVE
ZIEGLER

189TH AVENUE

FESSENDEN
NEWARK STREET
136TH AVE., #D
CURTIS AV
HAVEN AVE
CRAWFORD
'BURRAGE AVENUE
137TH AVENUE
DWIGHT AVENUE
DWIGHT AVENUE

PITTSBURG AVENUE

30TH AVENUE
BEECH STREET
105TH AVENUE
137TH AVENUE

» ' ' zZw w =z nwzzz D o> O 0o n )
ZmZZ2Z2Z2Z2ZZHmMEZZ2Z2MmEZZZZZZZZZaammZfEmzZzZzzRzZzZRzZzZzZzZz

NEWARK ST
ZIEGLERAV
CLARENDON AVENUE
NEWARK STREET
WOOLSEY

' CECLIA

PITTSBURG AVE
PITTSBURG AVENUE
PITTSBURG AVENUE
PITTSBURG AVENUE
30TH AVENUE
BYBEE STREET
PITTSBURG AVENUE
PITTSBURG AVENUE
'CRAWFORD STREET
136TH AVENUE
30TH AVENUE
CHARLESTON AV
ADRIATIC AV
'HOUGHTON
PITTSBURG AV
WOOLSEY AVE
ZIEGLER AV

HAVEN

HAROLD ST
'MONTANA AV
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~ PORTLAND, OR

~ PORTLAND, OR
~ PORTLAND, OR
PORTLAND, OR

.CRAWFORD STREET

~ PORTLAND, OR
~ PORTLAND, OR

'PORTLAND, OR
PORTLAND, OR
‘PORTLAND, OR

'PORTLAND, OR
PORTLAND, OR
'PORTLAND, OR
'PORTLAND, OR

PORTLAND, OR

'PORTLAND, OR

PORTLAND, OR
PORTLAND, OR

PORTLAND, OR
PORTLAND, OR

PORTLAND, OR

PORTLAND, OR
PORTLAND, OR
PORTLAND, OR
PORTLAND, OR
PORTLAND, OR

PORTLAND, OR
PORTLAND, OR
PORTLAND, OR
PORTLAND, OR
PORTLAND, OR
PORTLAND, OR
PORTLAND, OR
PORTLAND, OR
PORTLAND, OR
PORTLAND, OR
PORTLAND, OR
PORTLAND, OR

PORTLAND, OR
PORTLAND, OR
PORTLAND, OR
PORTLAND, OR

PORTLAND, OR
PORTLAND, OR

PORTLAND, OR
PORTLAND, OR
PORTLAND, OR
PORTLAND, OR
PORTLAND, OR

PORTLAND, OR "

'PORTLAND, OR
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3650

2006 LTA Approval

OWNER OCCUPIED REHAB

R1'O3148

 4/20/06
11/9/06 = R210577
~ 12/29/06 | R311435
| 6/30/05  R242250
~ 5/1/06  R120743
3/14/06  R131104
 9/30/06  R179816
11/15/06 = R298098
11/18/06 = R241871
10/30/06 | R108203

"LENORE

[NASH
ALEX SPAIN
KATHRYN | THOMPSON
'GILBERTAND EVA  BARRIENTOS
ERIC AND PAMELA  WILKEN
ROBERT  BRAZILE
MICHAELY ~ BARBARA
JOHN TYLER
'MARY ' GEORGE
BLANCHE 'GARDNER

2006 LTA Denied
Over Income / House Price Cap

51

FAILING

5203

7200

8759
6528

2066

MINNESOTA
9THAVE
WILBUR AVE
OGDEN
ALBINA AVE

”8’]5

5115
3308
6226

GOING STREET
MALLORY AVENUE
HOUGHTON |

~ PORTLAND, OR

~ PORTLAND, OR

~ PORTLAND, OR
~ PORTLAND, OR
~ PORTLAND, OR
PORTLAND, OR

PORTLAND, OR
PORTLAND, OR .

PORTLAND, OR
PORTLAND, OR

6/9/06
~ 7/6/06
12/26/06

, R264279

R158060

- R590237
11/10/06

R575530

;ERIKA U

= MIEWALD

0335

KIM-HOANG NGUYEN 5117 SE MALDENDR
GINA SHANER 8649 N CRAWFORD STREET
PETER JULBER 9135 N OSWEGO

[PORTLAND, O
' PORTLAND, OR|
' PORTLAND, OR |
'PORTLAND, OR
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